
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

1430 Contractors Blvd

Plover, WI 54467-2609

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

Jesse Houle jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Contract 8595

(414) 475-1693

lisa@doctorasphaltllc.comDoctor Asphalt, LLC (608) 622-0776

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

(608) 222-8869

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

(414) 577-1177

(608) 834-1311

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Lisa Showers

Brian Suiter

(920) 687-8782

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

Brian Mefferd bmefferd@centraldoorsolutions.comCentral Door Solutions (715) 342-4153

Trish Lowry

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.net

Crowley Construction 
Corporation

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.com

Beth Tabat beth.tabat@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt

Bachmann Construction

ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

(608) 318-1595

Isaac 
Siegmann

(770) 849-6459

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

9/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8595

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

 7265 Kennwood Rd 

 cincinnati, OH 45236 

W229N1870 Westwood Dr

Waukesha, WI 53186-1302

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

402 Scott Dr

Deforest, WI 53532

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

1312 N 45th St

Milwaukee, WI 53208-2737

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

401 S Wuthering Hills Dr

Janesville, WI 53546-8304

1516 W Adams St

Chicago, IL 60607-2410

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

Ron Fencl ronfencl@outlook.comFencl Fire Protection LLC (608) 445-0542

(608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

 (502) 882-2808 

(608) 249-0451

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

(608) 757-2006Brian Kammer brian@halversonflooring.com

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

Halverson Carpet Center

Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar (608) 422-0001

 Davina Jacobs  davina.jacobs@construction.com  Dodge Reports 

Andrew 
Roensch aroensch@duffekconstruction.comDuffek Construction

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Josh 
Triebenbach

Kate Gallegos

(262) 444-2270

(262) 691-8890

ginkgostonescapes@gmail.comGinkgo Stonescapes (651) 587-5318

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

dani@hillcodistributing.comHillco Distributing.com (614) 735-7964

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Danielle 
Supelak

9/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8595

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

6950 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

1800 Deming Way

Middleton, WI 53562

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372-2493

7403 Sleepy Hollow Rd

West Bend, WI 53090-8658

1223 River View Ln

Athens, WI 54411-9387

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

151 E Wilson St

Madison, WI 53703-4320

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Janke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.com

Hannah Arnold hannah.arnold@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(608) 838-5444

(608) 475-0398

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

abby.a.pertzborn@imegcorp.comIMEG

seth.madsen@krausanderson.comKraus-Anderson Construction 
Co

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Aaron 
Burlingame

Abby Pertzborn

Alex Vogl

Seth Madsen

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

cg@howd.comHow Digital

KVA-Electric Inc.

alexandria.vogl@jpcullen.comJP Cullen

Cate Goeddel (518) 495-7156

Chad Dieken chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 223-9600

aaron@interstatesawing.comInterstate Sawing and 
Demolition (715) 315-0006

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800jcates@danielsco.com

(608) 754-6601

jacob cates

Michael Green msgreen@ikmechanical.comIllingworth Kilgust Mechanical (608) 852-8961

9/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8595

1213 W Morehead St

Charlotte, NC 28208-5576

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

101 Nob Hill Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3969

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

N5999 Campground Rd

Shawano, WI 54166-6420

999 Fourier Dr

Madison, WI 53717-2914

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

510 Marquette Ave

Minneapolis, MN 55402-1110

relocations@lumen.com (800) 871-9244

Paul Mackesey paulm1@mackesey.comMackesey and Associates, LLC (608) 270-1178

(608) 252-7099

(414) 630-1666

amiller@midwestdfe.com

(608) 838-8887

(608) 273-4556

Madison Gas and Electric

Bidder Bidder

mike@mollconstruction.net

LUMEN Technologies

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Justin Held

Donny Smith dsmith@tlg-alpha.comlegacy group alpha

Moll Construction Inc

Renoy Thomas

justin.held@mesobuilt.comMeso

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

Midwest Drilled Foundations Andrew Miller (262) 436-0392

Mitch Karr mitch@msrdesign.comMSR Design (612) 359-3255

Estimating 
Roofing estimating@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

melissa@marz.buildMarz & Associates (920) 939-9029

(608) 249-7663

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

pamk@malyroofing.com

(980) 346-3360

Pam Keiner

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.com

Melissa 
Preusker

Janel 
Christianson (608) 438-6355

MinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

Mike Moll

Maly Roofing Company

9/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8595

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

4615 Grand Ave

Duluth, MN 55807-2749

32 N Gould St

Sheridan, WY 82801-6317

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

One Schumacher Way

Denver, IA 50622

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Jake Kolczaski

info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions

(206) 373-9500

(718) 838-9754

(608) 848-5991

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

(608) 845-8900Lori Langer

Onvia

Hashim ALI

Reed Construction Data Peter Varquez

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.net

QTO Expert LLC

S & L Underground, Inc.

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

Joe Culek

briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

shannon.knapp@schumacherelevator.c
omSchumacher Elevator Company (319) 984-5676 x205

Parisi Construction, LLC

tory george tory.george@pecsolutions.comPEC Solutions LLC dba 
Parsons Electric (218) 727-2690

Brian Drager (608) 592-0625

Shannon 
Knapp

Craig Glinski

ali@qtoexpert.com

craig@parisiconstruction.com

(312) 544-0023

Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.comRiley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381

llanger@walbecgroup.com

QTO Solutions

Payne & Dolan - Madison

(608) 222-3180

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

(608) 592-0625

(630) 288-8329

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

9/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8595

14635 Cameron Drive Upper

Brookfield, WI 53005-1614

9641 Roberts Rd

Black Earth, WI 53515-9786

1324 Brass Mill Rd

Belcamp, MD 21017-1211

W8181 County Road E

Oxford, WI 53952-9164

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

2213 Industrial Dr

Monona, WI 53713-4806

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562-3635

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

4011 W Capitol Dr Ste 201

Milwaukee, WI 53216-2557

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(608) 588-7079

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dennis 
Dickmann ddickmann@staffelectric.com

True Visions Design

Jennifer Baker

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.com

(414) 625-0635

Sparrow Landscaping llc

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

jenbakersparrow@gmail.com

truevisionsdesign@gmail.com

(608) 697-3169

Staff Electric Co., Inc. (608) 259-1035

Melissa Murray mmurray@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering (608) 440-9594

steve meassick stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics

Tri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Sierra Currie

scott@marz.buildScott Lewis Scott Lewis

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 836-1071

Charles Giffels

(608) 516-7273janet@silvernailgeodesign.comSilvernail Studio for Geodesign, 
LLC

(414) 530-4304

cgiffels@singerequipment.comSinger Equipment (410) 989-3375

Janet 
Silbernagel 
Balster

9/14/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8595

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026

6349 Briarcliff Ln

Middleton, WI 52562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597755

nschuch@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co. (608) 241-5454

Mitch 
Urbanowicz

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 849-4162estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc.

Nick Schuch

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Katie Stippich

Fred Holtzman wisolar@wisconsinsolardesign.comWisconsin Solar Design, Inc. (608) 831-2112

WIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210Tyler Lowe wilsurge@wilsurge.com

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

9/14/2023


